MBC De Haven seizoen 2024-2025, zitting 5

dinsdag 20 mei 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 6

2 A 7

3 A 10

4 A 4

5 A 5

6 A 2

7 A 8

8 A 1

9 A 9

10 A 3

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Anneke Louwen & Joke Ouwendijk
Klazien Kamstra & Paula Groeneveld
Gerrie de Blok & Riet Snijder

Miep Hoogenboom & Dinie van Schendel
Ben Reijers & Henny de Jong

Wil van Elst & Ingrid van Dijk

Jo Giessen & Jolly Ouwersloot

Theo van Meggelen & Albert Jorna

Rob de Raad & Bram Jongepier

Ben Giffard & Ruut Veldink
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Bridge-it

MP

133,0
112,0
100,0
95,0
94,0
93,0
89,0
88,0
79,0
77,0

%
69,27
58,33
52,08
49,48
48,96
48,44
46,35
45,83
41,15
40,10

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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1 B 10  Jo Staal & An Dekkers 121,3 63,18
2 B 2 Ineke Verweij & Rob Verweij 116,2 60,52 24
3 B 9 Johnvan den Oosten & Frans Visscher 105,7 55,05 24
4 B 4 Ank Tijl & Peter Tijl 98,8 51,46 24
5 B 6  Annette van den Oord & Gabi van Meggelen 96,8 50,42 24
6 B 8 Hilda Nakken & Marja Roeland 89,0 48,37 23
7 B 1 Nora Zaal & Maria Giezen 92,7 48,28 24
8 B 5 Mieke van 't Wout & Lenie Klapwijk 85,3 44,43 24
9 B 7  Annie Bos & Margo Droog 81,2 42,29 24
10 B 3 Helga de Waal & Gerard de Waal 65,0 35,33 23
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